## **RESOLUTION #61-2014**

Committee	
Resolved by the Board of Supervisors of	of Oneida County, Wisconsin:
WHEREAS, Oneida County is requested Plan as outlined in Wisconsin Statut	uired to prepare and adopt a Farmland Prestes, and
WHEREAS, public participation is c	ritical for the development of a sound plan; a
WHEREAS, it is necessary for the C involve the public in the planning pro	County Board of Supervisors to approve a process; so
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOL does approve and authorize the Pub	.VED, by the Oneida County Board of Super olic Participation Plan as presented.
Vote Required: Majority =2/	3 Majority = 3/4 Majority =
The County Board has the legal authoriby the Corporation Counsel,	ty to adopt: Yes No as, Date:
	Committee thisday of
2014.	
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	Committee thisday of NO  Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	NO
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	NO Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	NO Supervisor Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES	Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES  Offered and passage moved by:	NO Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor
2014.  Consent Agenda Item:YES  Offered and passage moved by:  Ayes	Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor Supervisor

Adopted	
by the County Board of Supervisors	this day , 2014
Defeated	
Mary Bartelt, County Clerk	Ted Cushing, County Board Chair